MAY-04-2007 11:07

ALK

Link mfg. Lid.
223 15th St. N.E.
Sioux Center, 1A USA
51250-2120

{712) 722-4874
Fax (712) 722-4876

QUESTIONS?
GALL CUSTOMER
SERVICE
1-800-222-6283

LINK MANUFACTURING T12T224B76 F.01

e

TRUGK CAB AIR SUSFENSION SYSTEMS

PRODUCT INFORMATION

PARTS

LIST

Link Mfg. Part # 2269-D003
2269-E003




MAY-04-2007 11:07 LINK MANUFACTURING T12T224B76 F.0Z

CABMATE MODEL FIRETRUCK
2269-D003 & 2269-E003




MAY-04-2007 11:07 LINK MANUFACTURING T1ZT2Z248B76 F.03
2269-D003 & 2269-E003
PARTS LIST
ITEM # PART # PART DESCRIPTIQON QTY
1 1102-0043 SPRING-AIR 2 2
2 1202-1185 BHOCK ABSCORBER 1 1
3 1302-1131 ELBOW, 1/4 TB 1/8 F-NPT 1 1
4 1302-2064 HEX NIFPLE, 1/8 M-NPT 1 1
5 1302-5140 BRANCH TEE, 1/4 TB 1/8 M-NFT, DOT, P-IN 1 1
G 1302-5499 ELBOW, 1/4 TE 1/4 PTC, PUSH-IN DOT 1 1
7 1302-00890 0.250 AIRLINE 1.4 1.4
8 1350-0101 ASSEMBLY-HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE - 1
g 1350-0103 ASSEMBLY-HEIGHT CONTROL VALVE 1 -
10 1401-0814 1/4 X 1 3/4 UNC HEX CAP SCREW (GR 5) 2 2
" 1401-1012 516 X 1 1/2 UNC HEX CAP SCREW (GR 5) 2 2
12 1401-1205 3/8 X 5/8 UNC HEX CAP SCREW (GR 5) 1 1
13 1401-1420 M8 X 2 1/2 UNC HEX CAP SCREW (GR 5) 2 2
14 1403-1430 7H6 X 3 3/4 UNF HEX CAP SCREW (GR 5) 2 2
15 1475-2400 34 UNF JAM NUT 2 2
16 1476-0800 1/4 UNC HEX CENTER LOCK NUT (GRADE BE) 2 2
17 1476-1000 5/ UNC HEX CENTER LOCK NUT (GRADE B) 2 2 —
18 1476-1201 3/8 UNC HEX TOP LOCK NUT (GRADE C) 2 2
19 1476-1400 7/16 UNC HEX CENTER LOCK NUT {GRADE B) 2 2
20 1477-1400 7M6 UNF HEX CENTER LOCK NUT (GRADE B) 2 2
21 1485-1200 3/8 LOCK WASHER 1 1
22 1500-0070 RUBBER BUMFER 2 2
23 2991-0026 KIT-PIVOT BALL 2 2
24 1500-0239 LINKAGE-VALVE, HEIGHT CONTROL (3.13) 1 1
25 1500-0800 STRAP-PULL (9.75) 1 1
28 2269-0026 WASHER-THRUST 2 2
27 2269-5008 MOUNT-FRAME, LH 1 -
28 2263-5007 MOUNT-CAB, LH 1 -
29 2269-5008 MOUNT-FRAME, RH - 1
30 2289-5009 MOUNT-CAB, RH - 1
31 2980-0502 BOLT-HINGE ARM (4.75) 2 2
32 2992-2015 HINGE ARM, TYPE B, (8.000) ASSEMBLY 1 1
2269-DO03 | 2269-2003

TOTAL F.O3



